»

ITS

’( 4% Wwashington

annual conference & exhihition

J D 1 December 10
(e ay PSRC Conference Room

9:30am

10:00am

11:00am

12:00pm

1:00pm

2:00pm

3:00pm

4:00pm

Coffee & Networking

TSMO 101: What is this TSMO Thing?
Monica Harwood, WSDOT Headquarters Traffic Operations

Capacity Maturity Model (CMM): Where is your agency with TSMO Integration?
Monica Harwood, WSDOT Headquarters Traffic Operations

Lunch Presentation
What is Cooperative Automated Transportation and How does it align with TSMO?
Ted Bailey, WSDOT Cooperative Automated Transportation Program Manager

Communicating TSMO
Matthew Voltz, HDR

Building Collaboration, Building TSMO
Tony Leingang, WSDOT Olympic Region Traffic Operations

Resources, Training, Support & Wrap Up
Monica Harwood, WSDOT Headquarters Traffic Operations

ITS WA Happy Hour at Flatstick Pub
Sponsored by Inrix





