



Schedule

Day 1 December 10
PSRC Conference Room

9:30am	Coffee & Networking
10:00am	TSMO 101: What is this TSMO Thing? Monica Harwood, WSDOT Headquarters Traffic Operations
11:00am	Capacity Maturity Model (CMM): Where is your agency with TSMO Integration? Monica Harwood, WSDOT Headquarters Traffic Operations
12:00pm	Lunch Presentation What is Cooperative Automated Transportation and How does it align with TSMO? Ted Bailey, WSDOT Cooperative Automated Transportation Program Manager
1:00pm	Communicating TSMO Matthew Voltz, HDR
2:00pm	Building Collaboration, Building TSMO Tony Leingang, WSDOT Olympic Region Traffic Operations
3:00pm	Resources, Training, Support & Wrap Up Monica Harwood, WSDOT Headquarters Traffic Operations
4:00pm	ITS WA Happy Hour at Flatstick Pub <i>Sponsored by Inrix</i>